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286016 Adams , Jordan M 10 2016 X
244263 Addison , Ethan M 10 2016 X
195502 Akers , Haley F 12 2014 X
255076 Akers , Jenna  F 9 2017 X
255077 Akers , Lara F 9 2017 X
244257 Alaves , Angel M 11 2015 X
116726 Alcorn , Kirby F 12 2014 X
273144 Anderson , Abigail F 8 - X
214907 Ayala , Jesus M 11 2015 X
308622 Ballard  , Taylor F 10 2016 X
305022 Barnes , Preston M 9 2017 X
273191 Barringer , Emily F 9 2017 X
274860 Bartleson , Kishown M 11 2015 X
289452 Baxter , Brady M 8 - X
259634 Baxter , Hunter M 10 2016 X
274784 Bell , Darrian M 10 2016 X
286007 Bischoff , Brady M 8 - X
214811 Block , Hayden M 12 2014 X
225193 Bloh , Eric M 12 2014 X
303810 Bostic , Josh M 12 2014 X
249414 Bradshaw , Damechia F 11 2015 C
283036 Bradshaw , Tyliah F 8 - X
246093 Brashear , Jaylon M 11 2015 X
273170 Breitenbach , Faith F 9 2017 X
272351 Brunner , Sam M 10 2016 X
272352 Brunner , Seth M 10 2016 X
202291 Burdette , Jasmine F 12 2014 C
223889 Burgess , Ikia F 10 2016 X
283034 Burnett , Ahyana F 9 2017 X
273129 Burnett , Mariah F 10 2016 X
305032 Burns , Hagen M 9 2017 X
272354 Burnside , Keeton M 10 2016 X
309200 Byrd , Destiny F 9 2017 X
317428 Campbell  , Alicia F 8 - X
286015 Campbell , Caleb M 11 2015 X
221314 Campos , Gabriella F 12 2014 X/C
317313 Carsby , Nevaeh F 8 - X
221315 Caulder , Tavairra F 12 2014 X/C
221316 Chappell , Kyndall F 12 2014 C
286017 Chappell , Micah M 9 2017 X
324066 Chenault , Eulissa F 10 2016 X
272350 Cisneros , Gabe  M 10 2016 X
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286265 Clarkston , Gabriel M 10 2016 X
317382 Clontz , Jaxsin M 7 - X
221317 Cloud , Makayla F 12 2014 C
259636 Crank , Jacob M 11 2015 X
292182 Crawford , Amiya F 10 2016 X
195505 Crawford , Grace F 11 2015 X
119787 Crow , Gus M 12 2014 X
278971 Crumble , Adarius  M 12 2014 X
309319 Cummings , Jessie M 9 2017 X
323899 Dampier  , Ella  F 9 2017 X
317892 Dawson , Trey M 10 2016 X
309209 Deatherage , Cydney F 9 2017 X
246078 Downey , Ethan M 12 2014 X
324068 Earle  , Kiaha F 8 - X
323921 Eggersman , Paisley F 11 2015 X
317429 Elery , James M 7 - X
305029 Evans , Christian M 9 2017 X
303818 Farmer , Sofia F 9 2017 X
230556 Felty , Hannah F 12 2014 X
292874 Fischer , Alexus F 10 2016 X
255049 Ford , Tanner M 12 2013 X
286018 France , Morgan F 12 2014 X
221319 Frye , Nakyia F 12 2014 X
214967 Gaffney , Grace F 11 2015 X
216342 Gay , Kelby M 12 2014 X
309317 Gibson , Sam M 9 2017 X
248705 Glaze , Garrett M 11 2015 X
223891 Gonzales , Carolina F 10 2016 X
223890 Gonzales , Nancy F 10 2016 X
309208 Gonzalez , Rosanna  F 8 - X
303814 Gonzalo-Medina , Jesus M 10 2016 X
323906 Gooch , Eli M 11 2015 X
244269 Gooch , Zoe F 11 2015 X
273130 Goode , Gracie F 10 2016 X
228928 Goodman , Noah M 11 2015 X
274783 Gosser , Seth M 10 2016 X
165733 Graves , Annabelle F 12 2014 X
262446 Graves , Caroline F 9 2017 X
262447 Graves , Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
317310 Griffin  , Haylee  F 8 - X
317312 Griffin , Madison F 8 - X
309033 Griffin , Warren M 11 2015 X
262439 Grubbs , Eleanor F 11 2015 X
221320 Guest , Hailey F 12 2014 X
283030 Guest , Tailyn F 10 2016 X
280192 Haines , Jenna F 9 2017 C
246090 Haines , Pierce M 11 2015 X
323900 Hargis , Aubrey F 9 2017 X
246089 Harlan , Cayson M 11 2015 X
249412 Harp , Virginia F 10 2016 X/C
216340 Harris , Donlevy M 12 2014 X
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310898 Hayden , Dante M 9 2017 X
281831 Hazlett , Nathan M 11 2015 X
255080 Heath , Katelyn F 9 2017 X
215206 Helmers , Hannah  F 12 2014 X
273139 Helmers , Holly F 8 - X
273132 Helmers , Hope F 9 2016 X
283040 Henderson , Addie F 9 2017 X
214976 Hibbs , Abigail  F 11 2015 X
303811 Hibbs , Adam M 11 2015 X
285331 Hill , Caden M 11 2015 X
216349 Hill , Christian M 12 2014 X
303767 Hopkins , Jenna F 11 2015 X
289453 Howe , Christian M 9 2017 X
214964 Howe , Courtney F 12 2014 X
285998 Hunt , Julia F 9 2017 X
280191 Israel , Binah F 10 2016 C
309217 Israel , Naomi F 8 - X
274772 Israel , Noah M 12 2014 X
246082 Jackson , Damon M 11 2015 X
246094 Jackson , Ryan M 11 2015 X
294045 Jenkins , Anaiah F 10 2016 X/C
309197 Johnson , Briana F 9 2017 X
305026 Johnson , Bryce M 9 2017 X
294063 Johnson , Knitreeya F 10 2016 X/C
202249 Joiner , Elizabeth F 12 2014 X
317314 Jones , Katie F 7 - X
309205 Joseph , Isabella  F 8 - X
310900 Kanehara , Ryote M 10 2016 X
285333 Kavanaugh , Tevin M 11 2015 X
317318 Kimball  , Shawnnique F 9 2017 X
262443 Kincade , Evey F 11 2015 X
186288 Kirk , Katie F 12 2014 X
281797 Lanigan , Kassidy F 12 2014 X
320087 Lark , Riley M 9 2017 X
289458 Larmour , Jaden M 9 2017 X
324067 Leavell-Johnson , Jakyria F 10 2016 X
309199 Lofton  , Chyna F 9 2017 X
274780 Logan , Darian M 10 2016 X
303815 Lopez , Jeffery M 9 2017 X
272348 Lynch , Sam M 10 2016 X
317430 Lyttle , TyShawn M 7 - X
246088 Martinez , Shawn  M 12 2014 X
260810 Matherly , Rachel F 11 2015 X
165725 Matthews , Bailey F 12 2014 X
246083 Matthews , Jesse M 11 2015 X
309323 Matthews , MacKenzie F 8 - X
221323 Mays , Jaden F 12 2014 C
214912 McAllister , Alec M 11 2015 X
186241 McGirr , Tyler M 12 2014 X
246076 McGuire , Brennen M 11 2015 X
273126 McKinney , Ella F 10 2016 X
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262430 McKnight , Gabe M 10 2016 X
286000 McKnight , Keeley F 9 2017 X
317304 McPherson , Nautika F 11 2015 X
323527 McWilliams , Kadin M 9 2017 X
248712 Mcqueary , Chase M 11 2015 X
309321 Meaux , Elisabeth  F 8 - X
195509 Merryman , Emma F 11 2015 X
214962 Milby , Maggie F 12 2014 X
246081 Miller , Isiah M 11 2015 X
286001 Miller , Sarah F 8 - X
309318 Minks , Britton M 9 2017 X
119784 Mohr , Becky F 12 2014 X
289461 Mongeau , Bric M 12 2014 X
225192 Moody , Garron M 12 2014 X
280193 Morales , Lina F 10 2016 X
289462 Morse , Brady M 8 - X
289475 Mott , Austin M 12 2014 X
244264 Nash , Jaylin F 11 2015 X
286002 Nedic , Lazar M 8 - X
195510 Nessmith , Elisabeth F 12 2014 X
280189 Padgett , Lexi F 10 2016 X
292875 Patel , Shivani F 12 2014 X
246085 Patton , James  M 11 2015 X
195497 Pellant , Leif M 10 2016 X
286003 Peyton , Carter M 10 2016 X
317315 Pirtle  , Hana F 8 - X
225013 Poynter , Christian M 11 2015 X
303813 Price , Daylon M 11 2015 X
310901 Price , Nicholas  M 10 2016 X
317307 Price-Hancock , Haley F 9 2017 X
323924 Pujante-Lorca , Lucia F 10 2016 X
293546 Quinn , Summer F 10 2016 X
323922 Rankin , Ashley F 9 2017 X
195511 Rankin , Taylor F 12 2014 X
324064 Ray , Tyreke M 12 2014 X
244261 Redmond , Ethan M 10 2015 X
323901 Rowland , Montana F 9 2017 X
165727 Ryan , Morgan F 12 2014 X
225009 Sallee , Morgan M 10 2016 X
273131 Sallee , Samantha F 10 2016 X
309216 Sanders  , Sophia F 8 - X
214905 Sanders , Briar M 10 2016 X
317440 Scott , Ethan M 9 2017 X
280190 Sebastian , Lucy F 10 2016 C
324514 Shaver , Cayden  M 11 2015 X
186246 Siddiqui , Saif M 12 2014 X
215192 Sigola , Zoe F 12 2014 X
289477 Simpson , Jack M 8 - X
246092 Singleton , Isiah M 11 2015 X
309207 Sisk , Bailey F 8 - X
303468 Slaughter , Contessia F 10 2016 X
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305025 Slaughter , Dontious M 9 2017 X
223894 Smith , Jade F 10 2016 X
289483 Smothers , Logan M 8 - X
224982 Southerland , Jared M 12 2014 X
305023 Spencer , Griffyn M 9 2017 X
244260 St Martin , DeShaud M 11 2015 X
289484 Stanfield , KJ M 8 - X
165729 Steber , Kelsie F 12 2014 X
248715 Stephens , Jacob M 11 2015 X
305031 Stevenson , Colby M 9 2017 X
274787 Stringfield , Jacob  M 11 2015 X
317322 Strysick , Chloe F 7 - X
219604 Strysick , Claire F 11 2015 X
309320 Suarez , Gabe M 9 2017 X
223893 Swann , Anna F 10 2016 X
116727 Swann , Samantha F 11 2015 X
216353 Tandy , Chase M 12 2014 X
317302 Tandy , Desiree F 7 - X
283032 Terrell , Madison F 9 2017 X
323902 Texidor , Alaysia F 9 2017 X
292871 Thomas , Abby F 10 2016 X
274793 Thornton , Hezakaya M 10 2016 X
246079 Thornton , Zach M 11 2015 X
274788 Tibbles , Eli M 10 2016 X
317323 Tubb , Eleanor F 9 2017 X
305027 Turner , Braeden M 10 2016 X
223885 Turner , Ivy F 11 2015 X
214911 Updike , Spencer M 11 2015 X
309218 Valko , Karolyn F 7 - X
262442 Valko , Samantha F 12 2014 X
216341 VanCleave , Dmauriae M 12 2014 X
221324 Verhoven , Lee F 11 2015 X/C
165735 Vest , Morgan F 11 2015 X
308623 Voyles  , Lisa F 11 2015 X
219605 Wagner , Haley F 12 2014 X
224999 Walker , David M 12 2014 X
244256 Walker , Tres M 11 2015 X
272349 Warner , JoSeth M 11 2015 X
216338 Warren , Jaleel M 12 2014 X
228938 Washington , Brennan M 12 2014 X
323903 Weathers  , Alexis F 9 2017 X
214970 Welch , Kaela F 11 2015 X
223886 Wheat , Amber F 11 2015 X
317962 Wheeler , Ethan M 9 2017 X
310899 Whitehead-Webb , Catavyon M 9 2017 X
214966 Wilcher , Kailyn F 11 2015 X
286005 Wilcher , Keegyn  M 8 - X
286006 Wireman , Alexis F 8 - X
317891 Wood , Ethan M 9 2017 X
225022 Wood , Jaxxyn M 10 2016 X
273190 Xisin , ZyiNaibreon F 10 2016 X
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257391 Young  , Harrison M 9 2017 X
305024 Young , Bryson M 9 2017 X
260813 Young , Peyton  F 11 2015 X
286263 Zeznanski , Corey M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Barnes, Preston 
Baxter, Brady 
Baxter, Hunter 
Crank, Jacob 
Ford, Tanner 
Gibson, Sam 
Goodman, Noah 
Howe, Christian 
Lark, Riley 
Larmour, Jaden 
McWilliams, Kadin 

X Minks, Barrett 
Minks, Britton 
Mongeau, Bric 
Morse, Brady 
Mott, Austin 
Shaver, Cayden  
Simpson, Jack 
Smothers, Logan 
Spencer, Griffyn 
Stanfield, KJ 
Tandy, Chase 
VanCleave, Dmauriae 
Washington, Brennan 
Wood, Ethan 
Young, Bryson 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bell, Darrian 
Clarkston, Gabriel 
Dawson, Trey 
Ford, Tanner 

X Gordon , Tucker 
Hayden, Dante 
Hill, Caden 

X Hill, Christian 
X Israel, Noah 

Kavanaugh, Tevin 
Price, Nicholas  
Southerland, Jared 
St Martin, DeShaud 

X Tandy, Chase 
Thornton, Zach 
Walker, David 
Warren, Jaleel 
Wood, Ethan 
Zeznanski, Corey 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Akers, Jenna  
Akers, Lara 
Alcorn, Kirby 
Bradshaw, Tyliah 

X Burgess, Ikia 
Burnett, Ahyana 
Gonzales, Carolina 
Gonzales, Nancy 

Guest, Tailyn 
Lanigan, Kassidy 
McPherson, Nautika 
Price-Hancock, Haley 
Tandy, Desiree 
Terrell, Madison 
Turner, Ivy 
Wheat, Amber 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bradshaw, Damechia 
Burdette, Jasmine 
Campos, Gabriella 
Caulder, Tavairra 
Chappell, Kyndall 
Cloud, Makayla 
Haines, Jenna 
Harp, Virginia 
Israel, Binah 
Jenkins, Anaiah 
Johnson, Knitreeya 
Mays, Jaden 

X Morales, Lina 
X Padgett, Lexi 

Sebastian, Lucy 
Verhoven, Lee 

Varsity
Football

Barnes, Preston 
Bartleson, Kishown 
Bell, Darrian 
Brashear, Jaylon 
Burns, Hagen 

X Chappell, Brynan 
Crumble, Adarius  

X DelAngel, Chris 
Downey, Ethan 
Evans, Christian 
Ford, Tanner 
Gosser, Seth 

X Graves, Hayden 
Griffin, Warren 
Haines, Pierce 
Harlan, Cayson 
Harris, Donlevy 
Hayden, Dante 
Hazlett, Nathan 
Hill, Christian 
Israel, Noah 
Jackson, Damon 
Jackson, Ryan 
Johnson, Bryce 
Kanehara, Ryote 
Logan, Darian 
Martinez, Shawn  
Matthews, Jesse 
McGuire, Brennen 
McKnight, Gabe 

Mcqueary, Chase 
Miller, Isiah 
Patton, James  
Price, Nicholas  

X Quinn, Jeremy 
X Railley, Keshawn 

Singleton, Isiah 
Slaughter, Dontious 
Spencer, Griffyn 

X Stateman, Jessin 
Stevenson, Colby 
Stringfield, Jacob  
Tandy, Chase 
Thornton, Hezakaya 

X Thornton, Malique 
Thornton, Zach 
Tibbles, Eli 
Turner, Braeden 
VanCleave, Dmauriae 
Walker, David 
Walker, Tres 
Warren, Jaleel 

X Watson, Maurice 
Whitehead-Webb, Catavyon 

X Wright, Trenton 
Young, Bryson 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Bartleson, Kishown 
Bell, Darrian 
Brown, Seth 
Chappell, Micah 
Farmer, Mason 
Gordon , Tucker 
Montgomery, Jackson 
Quinn, Blake 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Greer, Hannah  
Greer , Sarah  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Alcorn, Kirby 
Breitenbach, Faith 
Burgess, Ikia 
Campos, Gabriella 
Crawford, Amiya 
Dampier , Ella  
Felty, Hannah 
Fischer, Alexus 
Frye, Nakyia 

X Gonzales, Nancy 
Guest, Hailey 
Guest, Tailyn 
Hargis, Aubrey 

X LeDonne, Lizzie 

Matherly, Rachel 
Patel, Shivani 
Price-Hancock, Haley 
Rowland, Montana 
Ryan, Morgan 
Swann, Anna 

X Swann, Samantha 
Texidor, Alaysia 
Thomas, Abby 

X Verhoven, Lee 
Weathers , Alexis 
Young, Peyton  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Southerland, Jared 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Strysick, Chloe 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Addison, Ethan 
Alaves, Angel 
Ayala, Jesus 
Block, Hayden 
Bostic, Josh 
Brunner, Sam 
Brunner, Seth 
Burnside, Keeton 
Cisneros, Gabe  

X Crow, Gus 
Gonzalo-Medina, Jesus 
Hazlett, Nathan 
Hibbs, Adam 
Lopez, Jeffery 
Lynch, Sam 
McAllister, Alec 
McGirr, Tyler 
Pellant, Leif 
Price, Daylon 
Redmond, Ethan 
Sanders, Briar 
Siddiqui, Saif 
Updike, Spencer 
Walker, Tres 
Warner, JoSeth 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Akers, Jenna  
Akers, Lara 
Ballard , Taylor 
Burnett, Ahyana 
Burnett, Mariah 
Farmer, Sofia 
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Gaffney, Grace 
Gooch, Zoe 
Goode, Gracie 
Graves, Annabelle 
Helmers, Hope 
Hibbs, Abigail  
Howe, Courtney 

X Jackson, Bethany  
Kirk, Katie 
McKinney, Ella 
Milby, Maggie 
Nash, Jaylin 
Rankin, Taylor 

X Sadler, Eve 
Sallee, Samantha 
Steber, Kelsie 
Voyles , Lisa 
Welch, Kaela 
Wilcher, Kailyn 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bischoff, Brady 
Brunner, Sam 
Brunner, Seth 
Crow, Gus 
Nedic, Lazar 
Pellant, Leif 
Peyton, Carter 
Wilcher, Keegyn  
Wood, Jaxxyn 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Akers, Haley 
Akers, Jenna  
Akers, Lara 
Crawford, Grace 
Farmer, Sofia 
Gooch, Zoe 
Graves, Annabelle 
Heath, Katelyn 
Hunt, Julia 

X Lynch, Olivia  
Matthews, Bailey 

X McKinney, Ella 
X McKnight, Keeley 

Milby, Maggie 
Miller, Sarah 
Mohr, Becky 
Nessmith, Elisabeth 
Rankin, Taylor 
Strysick, Chloe 
Tubb, Eleanor 
Vest, Morgan 
Wilcher, Kailyn 
Wireman, Alexis 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Ayala, Jesus 
Bostic, Josh 
Brunner, Sam 

X Cusato, Jack 
X Gondal, Anas 

Gonzalo-Medina, Jesus 
Gooch, Eli 

X Gordon, Lincoln 
X Hasket, Ben 

Hill, Caden 
Kanehara, Ryote 

X Knight, Corbin  
McAllister, Alec 
McGirr, Tyler 
Siddiqui, Saif 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Akers, Haley 
Akers, Jenna  
Akers, Lara 

X Burnett, Mariah 
X Chappell, Kyndall 

Crawford, Grace 
Eggersman, Paisley 
Graves, Annabelle 
Graves, Caroline 
Graves, Elizabeth 
Grubbs, Eleanor 
Harp, Virginia 
Helmers, Hannah  
Helmers, Hope 
Joiner, Elizabeth 
Kincade, Evey 
Kirk, Katie 

X Mays, Jaden 
McKinney, Ella 
McKnight, Keeley 
Morales, Lina 
Nash, Jaylin 

X Nessmith, Elisabeth 
Pujante-Lorca, Lucia 
Quinn, Summer 
Rankin, Ashley 

X Sadler, Eve 
X Sigola, Zoe 

Strysick, Claire 
Terrell, Madison 
Valko, Samantha 
Verhoven, Lee 
Xisin, ZyiNaibreon 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Block, Hayden 
Cummings, Jessie 
Ford, Tanner 
Glaze, Garrett 

X Goldie, Chase 

Harlan, Cayson 
Harris, Donlevy 
Jackson, Damon 
Jackson, Ryan 
Johnson, Bryce 
Kanehara, Ryote 
McGuire, Brennen 
McKnight, Gabe 
Miller, Isiah 
Ray, Tyreke 
Slaughter, Dontious 
Tandy, Chase 
Thornton, Zach 
VanCleave, Dmauriae 
Walker, Tres 
Warren, Jaleel 
Wood, Jaxxyn 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Akers, Jenna  
Akers, Lara 
Bradshaw, Tyliah 
Burnett, Ahyana 
Byrd, Destiny 
Caulder, Tavairra 
Chenault, Eulissa 

X Crawford, Grace 
Earle , Kiaha 
Gooch, Zoe 

X Henderson, Addie 
Hibbs, Abigail  
Jenkins, Anaiah 
Johnson, Knitreeya 
Leavell-Johnson, Jakyria 
Matthews, MacKenzie 
Meaux, Elisabeth  
Merryman, Emma 

X Nash, Jaylin 
Rankin, Taylor 
Smith, Jade 
Strysick, Claire 
Tandy, Desiree 
Voyles , Lisa 

Varsity
Volleyball

Alcorn, Kirby 
Breitenbach, Faith 

X Byrd, Destiny 
Gonzales, Nancy 
Helmers, Hannah  
Hopkins, Jenna 

X Johnson, Briana 
Lofton , Chyna 
Matthews, Bailey 
McKnight, Keeley 
Morales, Lina 
Padgett, Lexi 
Ryan, Morgan 

Sigola, Zoe 
Slaughter, Contessia 
Swann, Anna 
Swann, Samantha 

X VanDyke, Jada 
Wagner, Haley 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adams, Jordan 
Bloh, Eric 
Campbell , Alicia 
Campbell, Caleb 
Chappell, Micah 
Clontz, Jaxsin 

X DelAngel, Chris 
Elery, James 
France, Morgan 
Gay, Kelby 
Gosser, Seth 
Griffin, Warren 
Haines, Pierce 
Harris, Donlevy 

X Lynch, Sam 
Lyttle, TyShawn 

X Mcqueary, Chase 
Moody, Garron 
Poynter, Christian 

X Quinn, Jeremy 
Sallee, Morgan 
Scott, Ethan 
Stephens, Jacob 

X Sullivan, Tiffany 
Updike, Spencer 
Wheeler, Ethan 
Young , Harrison 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Akers, Haley 
X Akers, Jenna  
X Akers, Lara 
X Crawford, Grace 

Cummings, Jessie 
Gibson, Sam 
Glaze, Garrett 
Howe, Christian 

X Matherly, Rachel 
McAllister, Alec 
McKnight, Gabe 

X Merryman, Emma 
Minks, Britton 
Siddiqui, Saif 

X Steber, Kelsie 
X Strysick, Claire 

Suarez, Gabe 
X Wilhite, Joseph 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Akers, Haley 
Akers, Jenna  
Akers, Lara 
Crawford, Grace 
Grubbs, Eleanor 
Helmers, Holly 
Matherly, Rachel 

X Matthews, Jesse 
Matthews, MacKenzie 
Meaux, Elisabeth  
Merryman, Emma 

X Rankin, Taylor 
Steber, Kelsie 
Strysick, Claire 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Barnes, Preston 
Baxter, Brady 
Baxter, Hunter 
Gibson, Sam 
Howe, Christian 
Lark, Riley 
Larmour, Jaden 
McWilliams, Kadin 
Minks, Britton 
Morse, Brady 
Simpson, Jack 
Smothers, Logan 
Spencer, Griffyn 
Stanfield, KJ 
Young, Bryson 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Preston 
Bell, Darrian 
Dawson, Trey 
Hayden, Dante 
Hill, Caden 
Johnson, Bryce 
Kavanaugh, Tevin 
Lark, Riley 
Price, Nicholas  
Wood, Ethan 
Zeznanski, Corey 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bradshaw, Tyliah 
Byrd, Destiny 
Carsby, Nevaeh 
Gonzalez, Rosanna  
Griffin , Haylee  
Griffin, Madison 
Guest, Tailyn 
Henderson, Addie 

Jones, Katie 
Kimball , Shawnnique 
McPherson, Nautika 
Pirtle , Hana 
Price-Hancock, Haley 
Wheat, Amber 

Junior Varsity
Football

Barnes, Preston 
Bell, Darrian 
Burns, Hagen 
Evans, Christian 
Gosser, Seth 
Griffin, Warren 
Hayden, Dante 
Johnson, Bryce 
Kanehara, Ryote 
Logan, Darian 
Matthews, Jesse 
McKnight, Gabe 
Mcqueary, Chase 
Miller, Isiah 
Price, Nicholas  
Slaughter, Dontious 
Spencer, Griffyn 
Stevenson, Colby 
Stringfield, Jacob  
Thornton, Hezakaya 
Tibbles, Eli 
Turner, Braeden 
Whitehead-Webb, Catavyon 
Young, Bryson 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Breitenbach, Faith 
Burgess, Ikia 
Campos, Gabriella 
Crawford, Amiya 
Dampier , Ella  
Felty, Hannah 
Fischer, Alexus 
Frye, Nakyia 
Guest, Hailey 
Guest, Tailyn 
Hargis, Aubrey 
Matherly, Rachel 
Patel, Shivani 
Price-Hancock, Haley 
Rowland, Montana 
Ryan, Morgan 
Swann, Anna 
Texidor, Alaysia 
Thomas, Abby 
Weathers , Alexis 
Young, Peyton  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Burnside, Keeton 
Cisneros, Gabe  
Gonzalo-Medina, Jesus 
Lopez, Jeffery 
Lynch, Sam 
Pellant, Leif 
Redmond, Ethan 
Sanders, Briar 
Updike, Spencer 
Walker, Tres 
Warner, JoSeth 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Akers, Jenna  
Akers, Lara 
Anderson, Abigail 
Ballard , Taylor 
Burnett, Ahyana 
Burnett, Mariah 
Farmer, Sofia 
Goode, Gracie 
Helmers, Holly 
Helmers, Hope 
Israel, Naomi 
McKinney, Ella 
Sallee, Samantha 
Sanders , Sophia 
Valko, Karolyn 
Voyles , Lisa 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Breitenbach, Faith 
Byrd, Destiny 
Gonzales, Nancy 
Hopkins, Jenna 
Johnson, Briana 
Lofton , Chyna 
McKnight, Keeley 
Morales, Lina 
Padgett, Lexi 
Slaughter, Contessia 
Swann, Anna 
Swann, Samantha 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Preston 
Gibson, Sam 
Hayden, Dante 
Johnson, Bryce 
Lark, Riley 
Slaughter, Dontious 
Spencer, Griffyn 
Wood, Ethan 
Young, Bryson 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barringer, Emily 
Breitenbach, Faith 
Byrd, Destiny 
Deatherage, Cydney 
Gonzalez, Rosanna  
Hunt, Julia 
Johnson, Briana 
Joseph, Isabella  
Lofton , Chyna 
McKnight, Keeley 
Miller, Sarah 
Sisk, Bailey 


